COF ANNL	NOW: FILING FEE PROFIT PORATION JAL REPORT 1998	FLORIDA DEP Sandra Secre	IS \$550.00 ARTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham etary of State F CORPORATIONS	Feb 03 1	LED 998 8:0 try of S1	
DOCUI 1. Corporation DEPEC	MENT # F2971 Name HE MODE, INC.	9 (4)				
Principal Place 520 87H AVE 25 FLOOR NEW YORK N US		Mailing Address 520 8TH AVE 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 US			E IN THIS SPACE	
				04/28/1981		
	ace of Business	2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number	·	plied For
Suite, Apt	H. OIC.	26 Suite, Apt. #, etc.	·	59-2091314	\$8.75	t Applicabl Additional
2 City & State		City & State		5. Certificate of Status Desired	Fee Re	quired
3	_	26		 Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 	\$5.00	
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	8. This corporation owes or has pa		
4	25 9. Name and Address of Curre	29 ent Registered Agent	30	Personal Property Tax due June 10. Name and Address of New Re		No
	PRENTICE-HALL CORPORATI	ION SYSTEM INC.	81 Name			
	1 HAYS STREET		82 Street Add	dress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepta	ble)	
CI II						
	TE 105 LAHASSEE FL 32301		83			
	te 105 Lahassee Fl 32301		83 84 City		85 Zip (Code
TAL	LAHASSEE FL 32301	502 and 607.1508, Florida Sta	84 City	poration submits this statement for the	FL purpose of changing its	s registered
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE	LAHASSEE FL 32301	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505,	84 City	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL purpose of changing its	s registered
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE 12.	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 gistered agent, or both, in the Stat n familiar with, and accept the oble	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607,0505, gent and the diappleable. (N ND DIRECTORS	B4 City tutes, the above-named cor southorized by the corpora Florida Statutes. OII - Registered Agent signature requi 13.	ation's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 gistered agent, or both, in the Stat n familiar with, and accept the oble Signature: typed or printed name of tegestered a OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of Florida. Such change wa galions of, Section 607.0505, gent and their applicable. (N	B4 City utes, the above-named corse sauthorized by the corporation or the corporation of the corporatine corporatine corporation of the corporation of the corporatine	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL	s registered registered S IN 12
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL \$2301	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607,0505, gent and the diappleable. (N ND DIRECTORS	B4 City suthorized by the corpora Florida Statutes. OII - Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 III LE 1.2 NAME	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. 11. ITILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2IP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 egistered agent, or both, in the Stat in familiar with, and accept the oble Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505, are: and the diapplicable. (N ND DIRECTORS	B4 City tutes, the above-named cor sauthorized by the corporal Florida Statutes. 13. 1.1 IIILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-7IP	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. 11. II. SIREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	LAHASSEE FL 32301 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 egistered agent, or both, in the Stat in familiar with, and accept the oble Signature, typed or printed name of registered ag OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505, are: and the diapplicable. (N ND DIRECTORS	B4 City Iules, the above-named cors sauthorized by the corpora Statutes. Statutes. OII - Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 III.E 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY - ST - ZIP	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. 11. ITILE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-2IP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 egistered agent, or both, in the Stat in familiar with, and accept the oble Signature, typod or printed name of registered ag OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505, are: and the diapplicable. (N ND DIRECTORS	B4 City sauthorized by the corpora Florida Statutes. OII - Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1.111LE 1.2.NAME 1.3.STREET ADDRESS 1.4.CITY-SI-ZIP 2.1.TITLE 2.2.NAME	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 signature typed or printed rand of registered agent, or both, in the Stat familiar with, and accept the oblic Signature, typed or printed rand of registered ag OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, TVE S	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505, <u>gent and the diapple able</u> (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse authorized by the corporation of	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat in familiar with, and accept the oblic Signature, typed or punted table of registered ag C OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, TVE 5 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505, <u>gent and the diapple able</u> (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse authorized by the corporation of	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL	s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat I familiar with, and accept the oblic C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, INE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, INE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S	te of Florida. Such change wa gations of, Section 607.0505, <u>gent and the diapple able</u> (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse authorized by the corporation of	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL	s registered
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat I familiar with, and accept the oblic Signature, typed or punted name of registered ag C OFFICE RS AT C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, TWE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK	te of forida. Such change wa gations of, Soction 607.0505, agent and the diapple.able. (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse authorized by the corporation of	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing its purpose of changing its pointment as OATE. CERS AND DIRECTOR DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I ar SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 o the provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat n familiar with, and accept the oblic Signature, typed or printed name of registricit agent C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P COSETTE, THE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, THE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of forida. Such change wa gations of, Soction 607.0505, agent and the diapple.able. (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named cors southorized by the corporal Florida Statutes. OIE - Begistered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 HILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CHY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing its purpose of changing its pointment as OATE. CERS AND DIRECTOR DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registered
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. I er SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat I familiar with, and accept the oblic C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, THE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK	te of forida. Such change wa gations of, Soction 607.0505, agent and the diapple.able. (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse authorized by the corporation of	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing its purpose of changing its pointment as OATE. CERS AND DIRECTOR DIRECTOR Change Change Change	s registerad registered S IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. Ler SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat I familiar with, and accept the oblic C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, THE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN	te of forida. Such change wa gations of. Section 607.0505, agent and the diapple.adie. (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse Statutes. Florida Statutes. Florida Statutes. 011- Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 111LE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing its purpose of changing its pointment as OATE. CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registerad registered S IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. Lar SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	LAHASSEE FL 32301 o the provisions of Soctions 607.05 signature typed or printed name of togestrict as C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, TVE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of forida. Such change wa gations of. Section 607.0505, agent and the diapple.adie. (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse Suthorized by the corporal Florida Statutes. Ite corporal 11 Ite corporal 12. Ite corporal 13. Ite corporal 14.017-S1-ZiP 21.111LE 22.NAME 32.51RE1 ADDRESS 34.01Y-S1-ZiP 31.111LE 32.NAME 33.51RE1 ADDRESS 34.01Y-S1-ZiP 41.111LE 4.2.NAME 4.3.51RE1 ADDRESS 4.4.01Y-S1-ZIP 51.111LE 52.NAME 53.51RE1 ADDRESS	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing its purpose of changing its pointment as OATE. CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registerad registered S IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. Ler SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL \$2301 The provisions of Sections 607.05 selected agent, or both, in the Stat I familiar with, and accept the oblic C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, THE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN	te of forida. Such change wa gations of. Section 607.0505, agent and the diapple.adie. (N ND DIRECTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse Statutes. Florida Statutes. Florida Statutes. 011- Registered Agent signature required 13. 1.1 111LE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 TITLE 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.2 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	PL purpose of changing its purpose of changing its pointment as OATE. CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change	s registered s IN 12 Additio
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. Lar SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 o the provisions of Soctions 607.05 signature typed or printed name of togestrict as C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, TVE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of forida. Such change wa gations of. Section 607.0505, agent and the diapple	B4 City Iules, the above-named corse authorized by the corporation of	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL purpose of changing its parpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change	s registered registered
TAL 11. Pursuant t office or re agent. Lar SIGNATURE 12. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME	LAHASSEE FL 32301 o the provisions of Soctions 607.05 signature typed or printed name of togestrict as C SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 P ROSENTHAL, LEE 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 V COSETTE, TVE S 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 S SINGER, MARK 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR NEW YORK NY 10018 T SINGER, MARVIN 520 8TH AVE, 25 FLOOR	te of forida. Such change wa gations of. Section 607.0505, agent and the diapple	B4 City Iules, the above-named corsonal southorized by the corporal Florida Statutes. OIL: Registered Agent signature togutarized by the corporal statutes. 13. 1.1 IIILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-7/P 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-7/P 3.1 TITLE 3.2 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-7/P 4.1 TITLE 4.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-7/P 5.1 TITLE 5.2 NAME 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-7/P 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 5.4 CITY-ST-7/P 6.1 TITLE	alion's board of directors. I hereby acce	FL purpose of changing its parpose of changing its DATE CERS AND DIRECTOR CERS AND DIRECTOR Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change Change	s registered s IN 12 Additio